

## 4200 S. Peninsula Drive | Wilbur By The Sea, FL | 32127 wilburboathouse4200@gmail.com

The Wilbur Association is dedicated to maintaining the quality of life that is of great importance to the residents of our community. While all residents are encouraged to join and take part in our future, we also provide associate memberships to those who are not currently residents of Wilbur.

## Annual membership dues are \$10.00 per individual or \$20.00 for a family.

Last Name			First Name	First Name	
ast Name				First Name	
ast Name			First Name		
_ast Name			First Name		
Street Address					
City			Zip Code		
hone(s)			Please do n	Please do not publish my phone number(s)	
Email			Please do not publish my email		
	Please send the	newsletter to my email			
Mailing addre	ss if different from abo	ove			
Street Address					
City / State	Zip Code				
Birthdays	Name	Date	Name	Date	
Birthdays				D-1-	
Birthdays	Name	Date	Name	Date	
Birthdays		Date Date		Date Date	

Fill out this application and mail it along with your check made payable to "The Wilbur Association"

The Wilbur Boathouse, 4200 S. Peninsula Dr., Wilbur By The Sea, FL 32127 or bring it with your payment to the next monthly meeting.

Our meetings are held once a month, usually on the third Wednesday of the month. The Association newsletter is sent to members prior to each meeting as a reminder. The meeting format is usually a pot luck dinner at 6:30 p.m., followed by a short business meeting and possibly a guest speaker.